
Monday to Thursday  
Time  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  

8:00 – 11:09  MOD 1  
  

Breaks:  
8:50 – 9:10 – Grade 9  
9:10 – 9:30 – Grade 10  
9:30 – 9:50 – Grade 11  
9:50 – 10:10 – Grade 12  

MOD 2  
  

Breaks:  
8:50 – 9:10 – Grade 9  
9:10 – 9:30 – Grade 10  
9:30 – 9:50 – Grade 11  
9:50 – 10:10 – Grade 12  

MOD 1  
  

Breaks:  
8:50 – 9:10 – Grade 9  
9:10 – 9:30 – Grade 10  
9:30 – 9:50 – Grade 11  

9:50 – 10:10 – Grade 12  

MOD 2  
  

Breaks:  
8:50 – 9:10 – Grade 9  
9:10 – 9:30 – Grade 10  
9:30 – 9:50 – Grade 11  

9:50 – 10:10 – Grade 12  

11:11 – 2:50  MOD 3  
  

Lunch Break:  
11:11 – 11:40 – Grade 9  

11:40 – 12:10 – Grade 10  
12:10 – 12:40 – Grade 11  
12:40 – 1:10 – Grade 12  

  
  

Breaks:  
1:10 – 1:30 – Grade 9  
1:30 – 1:50 – Grade 10  
1:50 – 2:10 – Grade 11  
2:10 – 2:30 – Grade 12  

MOD 4  
  

Lunch Break:  
11:11 – 11:40 – Grade 9  

11:40 – 12:10 – Grade 10  
12:10 – 12:40 – Grade 11  
12:40 – 1:10 – Grade 12  

  
  

Breaks:  
1:10 – 1:30 – Grade 9  
1:30 – 1:50 – Grade 10  
1:50 – 2:10 – Grade 11  
2:10 – 2:30 – Grade 12  

MOD 3  
  

Lunch Break:  
11:11 – 11:40 – Grade 9  
11:40 – 12:10 – Grade 10  
12:10 – 12:40 – Grade 11  
12:40 – 1:10 – Grade 12  

  
  

Breaks:  
1:10 – 1:30 – Grade 9  
1:30 – 1:50 – Grade 10  
1:50 – 2:10 – Grade 11  
2:10 – 2:30 – Grade 12  

MOD 4  
  

Lunch Break:  
11:11 – 11:40 – Grade 9  
11:40 – 12:10 – Grade 10  
12:10 – 12:40 – Grade 11  
12:40 – 1:10 – Grade 12  

  
  

Breaks:  
1:10 – 1:30 – Grade 9  
1:30 – 1:50 – Grade 10  
1:50 – 2:10 – Grade 11  
2:10 – 2:30 – Grade 12  

  

Friday  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Time  Friday A  Friday B    Time  Friday C  

(no busses)  
8:00 – 10:00  MOD 1  

  
MOD 2  

  

  
  

8:00 – 10:00  Flex    

10:02 – 

12:02  
MOD 3  

  
  
  
  
  

MOD 4  

  
  
  
  
  

10:00- 10:30  Teachers meet advisees 

remotely  

10:00 – 

12:02  
Staff Collaboration  

 `  

  

 

Semester 1                   Week       
Friday, September 4 Flex Friday  
Friday, September 11 Friday A 
Friday, September 18 Flex Friday 
Friday, September 25 Friday B 
 

Friday, October 2 Flex Friday  
Friday, October 9 Friday A  
Friday, October 16 No school (Staff Learning Day) 
Friday, October 23 Friday B 
Friday, October 30          Flex Friday 
 

Friday, November 5 Friday A  
Friday, November 13 Flex Friday          
Friday, November 20 Friday B 
Friday, November 27 Flex Friday 
 

Friday, December 4 Friday A 
Friday, December 11      Flex Friday 
Friday, December 18 Friday B  
 
Friday, January 8 Flex Friday  
Friday, January 15           Friday A           
 

Semester 2                  Week       
Friday, February 5         Friday B  
Friday, February 12       Flex Friday 
Friday, February 19       No School (Reading Week) 
Friday, February 26       Friday A  
 

Friday, March 5              Flex Friday  
Friday, March 12            Friday B  
Friday, March 19            No school (Staff Learning Day) 
Friday, March 26            Friday A 
 

Friday, April 2 No School (Good Friday)             
Friday, April 9 No School (Spring Break) 
Friday, April 16            Friday B 
Friday, April 23 Flex Friday 
Friday, April 30             Friday A 
 
Friday, May 7                Flex Friday 
Friday, May 14 Friday B 
Friday, May 21             Flex Friday 
Friday, May 28 Friday A 
 

Friday, June 4 Flex Friday 
Friday, June 11 Friday B 


